
Monday, July 4 

Tuesday, July 5 

Saturday, July 23 

Sunday, July 24 

Thursday, July 28 

Sunday, July 31 

Tuesday, August 2 

Thursday, August 25 

Saturday, August 27 

Sunday, August 28 

Tuesday, Sept 6 

Saturday, Sept 10 

Saturday, Sept 24 
•                                 h

Thursday, Sept 29

Tuesday, October 4 

Thursday, October 27 

Saturday, October 29 

Saturday, October 29 

Parade & picnic 

Business Meeting 7 p.m. - PC 

Set up for Breakfast- noon 

Breakfast Buffet after all masses 

Planning Meeting, 7 p.m. room 301 

5th Rosary Sunday 

Business Meeting 7 p.m. - PC

Planning Meeting, 7 p.m. classroom301 

Set up for breakfast - noon 

Breakfast Buffet after all masses 

Business Meeting & Installation of Officers - 7 pm PC 

Blue Mass 10am, room 301 Color Corps, & PC reception 

Bingo_ 

Planning Meeting, 7 p.m. classroom301 

Business Meeting 7 p.m. - PC 

Planning Meeting, 7 p.m. classroom 301 

Trunk or Treat 6 - 7:30 pm 

Set up for breakfast- noon 

Breakfast Buffet after all masses Sunday, October 30 

Sunday, October 30 -  5thSundayRosary 










